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Чемпіонат U-19
2022/23 16-й тур, Матч №126

Неділя, 05.03.2023, 13:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 1°C.

«Львів» Львів

1 : 0

«Минай» Минай

1 Шарун Володимир
13 Михавко Тарас (К)
17 Мудрий Максим
2 Киричок Микола
14 Бідзінський Богдан
10 Михайлів Віталій
11 Михайлів Роман
18 Кицун Марко
19 Вишинський Богдан-Юліан
15 Довбецький Денис
7 Герич Владислав

Запасні
99 Ріпак Павло
20 Дашковець Артем
6 Шандра Ярослав
16 Висоцький Денис
8 Ювхимець Роман
9 Задорожний Максим
5 Чабан Данило
4 Марченко Микола
3 Бокало Іван
21 Мендрук Владислав

Тренер
Гданський Роман

88 Сава (К)
77 Вовкунович Іван
55 Диянчук Дмитро
20 Каганець Юрій
16 Калінець Ерік
7 Караман Ярослав
23 Кашперук Іван
70 Лєднєв Нікіта
19 Попович Назар
73 Скрипнік Олексій
67 Цибик Валентин

Запасні
39 Постемський Олександр
8 Волошин Євгеній
89 Кецук Андрій
17 Кондратюк Владислав
14 Саврій Анатолій
69 Цигак Василь
47 Штефанюк Віталій

Тренер
Мізін Сергій

Арбітр:
Соловйов Віталій
Асистент 1:
Фредина Роман
Асистент 2:
Кравчук Павло
4-й арбітр:
Файда Василь
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Шмигельський Орест
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Чемпіонат U-19, 2022/23, 16-й тур, Матч №126
Неділя, 05.03.2023, 13:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 1°C.

«Львів» Львів 1 : 0 «Минай» Минай
13 Михавко Тарас 33'

19 Вишинський Богдан-Юліан
8 Ювхимець Роман 36'

10 Михайлів Віталій 38'

38' 55 Диянчук Дмитро

53' 20 Каганець Юрій
17 Кондратюк Владислав

60' 73 Скрипнік Олексій

62' 73 Скрипнік Олексій
14 Саврій Анатолій

7 Герич Владислав 62'

69' 16 Калінець Ерік
89 Кецук Андрій

69' 67 Цибик Валентин
8 Волошин Євгеній

8 Ювхимець Роман 70'

7 Герич Владислав 74'

18 Кицун Марко
16 Висоцький Денис 81'

15 Довбецький Денис
9 Задорожний Максим 90+1'

7 Герич Владислав
6 Шандра Ярослав 90+1'

2 Киричок Микола 90+1'

90+1' 23 Кашперук Іван

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


